

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3291 of 2017

Kartik Ram Kashyap **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

22/08/2017	Shri CJK Rao, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Sunita Jain, Panel Lawyer for the State. Reply be filed in four weeks. Thereafter, rejoinder may be filed in four weeks. List this case after 12 weeks. Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Deepti	