

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3291 of 2017

Kartik Ram Kashyap **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 4723/2017, WPS 4818/2017,

28/11/2017	Shri Harish Khuntiya, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Chandresh Shrivastava, Panel Lawyer for the State. Return has been filed in WPS No.3291 of 2017. Learned counsel for the petitioner, if so advised, may file rejoinder in this matter. Let return be filed in other connected matters in 3 weeks, thereafter, rejoinder in 2 weeks. List the matter after 10 weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Praveen	