

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPS No. 3279 of 2017**

Batta Jitendra **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others  
along-with

WPS/3282/2017, WPS/3283/2017, WPS/3285/2017, WPS/3291/2017, WPS/3292/2017,  
WPS/3302/2017, WPS/3475/2017, WPS/3485/2017, WPS/3492/2017, WPS/3503/2017,  
WPS/3645/2017, WPS/3663/2017, WPS/3760/2017, WPS/3766/2017, WPS/3785/2017,  
WPS/3788/2017, WPS/3792/2017, WPS/3796/2017, WPS/3801/2017, WPS/3929/2017,  
WPS/3937/2017, WPS/3961/2017, WPS/3981/2017, WPS/4147/2017, WPS/4175/2017,  
WPS/4197/2017, WPS/4281/2017, WPS/4296/2017, WPS/4325/2017, WPS/4334/2017,  
WPS/4435/2017, WPS/4723/2017, WPS/4752/2017, WPS/4818/2017, WPS/4860/2017,  
WPS/5120/2017, WPS/5231/2017,

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |  |
|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |  |
| 22.10.2019 | <p>Mr. S.P. Kale counsel for the petitioner(s).<br/>Mr. Alok Bakshi, Addl. Advocate General for the State.<br/>List it for hearing after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b><br/><b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |  |
| R a o      |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |  |