

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3279 of 2017

Batta Jitendra **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/3282/2017,WPS/3283/2017,WPS/3285/2017,WPS/3291/2017,WPS/3292/2017
,WPS/3302/2017,WPS/3475/2017,WPS/3485/2017,WPS/3492/2017,WPS/3503/201
7,WPS/3645/2017,WPS/3663/2017,WPS/3760/2017,WPS/3766/2017,WPS/3785/20
17,WPS/3788/2017,WPS/3792/2017,WPS/3796/2017,WPS/3801/2017,WPS/3890/2
021,WPS/3985/2021,WPS/4147/2017,WPS/4175/2017,WPS/4296/2017,WPS/4325/
2017,WPS/4334/2017,WPS/4435/2017,WPS/4703/2021,WPS/4723/2017,WPS/4752
/2017,WPS/4818/2017,WPS/4860/2017,WPS/5120/2017,WPS/5231/2017,

23.09.2021

None for the petitioners when the matter is taken up for hearing.

Ms. Sunita Jain, GA for the State.

Let these matters be listed for hearing after two weeks for final disposal at motion stage.

Sd/-

(P. Sam Koshy)

JUDGE

Rohit