



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3291 of 2017

Kartik Ram Kashyap **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/4723/2017,WPS/4818/2017

Order on Board

02/01/2026	Shri CJK Rao, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Govt. Adv. for the State. Learned counsel for the parties submit that pleadings are complete. List it for final hearing in the month of March, 2026. Interim order, if any, is made absolute. I.A.No.1/2017, application for grant of stay in all the cases is disposed off. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	